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1. (535) 1. M30 SPROTT, Andreas 1989 Fitmacher & Running Team Grafenberg 0:16:37

2. (621) 1. M35 ROSSOW, Dennis 1982 Huskies 0:19:35

3. (2584) 1. MJ U18 SCHUBBE, Julius 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:19:54

4. (2363) 1. WJ U16 BERGER, Emie 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9b 0:20:23

5. (508) 1. M50 PFAFF, Björn 1971 MettmannLäuft 0:20:24

6. (2426) 1. WJ U18 REITER, Jana 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:20:35

7. (2585) 2. MJ U18 SCHULZE WESTENHORST, 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:20:50

8. (2510) 3. MJ U18 ONISCHKE, Oskar Wolfgang 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:03

9. (2347) 2. WJ U16 HEYDEN, Emily 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:21:18

10. (2433) 4. MJ U18 KLEINE, Philipp 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:21:20

11. (2511) 5. MJ U18 RENTSCH, Bjarne 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:21

12. (2040) 1. MJ U14 KÜHL, Levin 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:21:27

13. (523) 2. M35 CREMER, Kim 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:22:03

14. (2301) 6. MJ U18 SAHINKAYA, Yusuf Vedat 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:22:17

15. (2504) 7. MJ U18 GORATH, Jan 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:22:23

16. (2317) 3. WJ U16 CROMBACH, Julia 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:22:25

16. (2348) 8. MJ U18 HOLZ, Lennard 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:22:25

18. (2221) 2. MJ U14 VILLA PINERO, Yannic 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:22:45

19. (2257) 1. MJ U16 ASKAMP, Jonathan 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:22:48

20. (522) 1. M45 GARN, Thomas 1976 0:22:54

21. (2500) 9. MJ U18 BÖHM, Filip 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:23:00

22. (2209) 3. MJ U14 KÖHLER, Leonard 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:23:41

23. (575) 1. M40 MOLDERING, Sven 1978 ME-Sport 0:24:10

24. (2305) 2. MJ U16 STEINHEUER, Peter 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:13

25. (2514) 10. MJ U18 SCHULTE-ALTEDORNEBURG, 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:26

26. (509) 1. MK U12 PFAFF, Mats 2011 MettmannLäuft 0:24:30

26. (608) 1. W MAURER, Lena 1996 Mettmann Sport 0:24:30

28. (2516) 11. MJ U18 VAN KAMPEN, Joshua 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:40

29. (2291) 3. MJ U16 KLINKHOFER, Alessio 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:41

30. (614) 2. M40 MACNAMARA, Aidan 1980 0:24:44

30. (2152) 4. MJ U14 MACNAMARA, Noah David 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:44

32. (2571) 12. MJ U18 BÖRGERS, Frederik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

32. (2591) 12. MJ U18 WEERTH, Hendrik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

34. (567) 1. M HAYEN, Marius 1992 0:24:48

34. (2145) 1. WJ U14 GILB DE MOURA GUEDES, 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:48

36. (2578) 1. MJ U20 KOPKA, Dominik Peter 2003 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:49

37. (2297) 4. WJ U16 ONISCHKE, Mathilda 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:55

38. (2462) 2. WJ U18 KÖSTER, Annika Sophie 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:24:57

39. (521) 1. M U23 VON RODA, Johannes 1999 5 vor 8 0:25:03

40. (627) 3. M40 HANTEN, Jan 1980 U12&family&friends 0:25:10

41. (565) 2. M30 HILLEN, Robin 1991 0:25:18

42. (2333) 4. MJ U16 VOSS, Jonte Henrik 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:23

43. (573) 1. M55 BIRKER, Torben 1965 0:25:34

44. (510) 1. M65 DRESE, Ulrich 1956 0:25:46
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44. (2292) 5. MJ U16 KNÜHMANN, Leonard 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:25:46

46. (2512) 14. MJ U18 SCHÄFER, Linus Jarmo 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:25:50

47. (2330) 6. MJ U16 SCHWARZ, Oskar 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:55

48. (2434) 15. MJ U18 KRAUSE, Janick 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:26:00

49. (2223) 5. MJ U14 WIEDEN, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:26:03

50. (2388) 7. MJ U16 BOCK, Maurice 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9c 0:26:04

51. (623) 1. W45 IHLE, Silvia 1973 Konrad-Heresbach Gymnasium Mettmann 0:26:10

52. (2336) 5. WJ U16 BARTMANN, Sophia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:26:19

53. (585) 2. WJ U14 HARMS, Marlene 2008 MTHC Hockey 0:26:25

54. (2322) 6. WJ U16 HEITKÖTTER, Paula 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:26:28

55. (2256) 6. MJ U14 ZANDER, Ben 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7c 0:26:35

56. (2526) 3. WJ U18 FINK, Emilia 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-1 0:26:37

57. (2049) 7. MJ U14 SCHLÜTER, Finn 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:26:39

57. (2184) 7. MJ U14 KNOBLICH, Johannes 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:26:39

59. (2471) 4. WJ U18 VIELER, Ellen Kari 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:26:40

60. (2410) 5. WJ U18 ADRIAN, Henrike 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:27:01

61. (2295) 7. WJ U16 KRÜGER, Helena Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:06

62. (537) 2. MK U12 HEISTER, Hennes 2011 KGS Mettmann 0:27:10

63. (513) 1. W40 FISCHER, Katrin 1978 Me-Sport Tanzmädels 0:27:11

64. (2583) 16. MJ U18 REINHARDT, Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:27:26

65. (2326) 8. MJ U16 MERGET, Otto Karl 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:27:27

66. (2290) 8. WJ U16 HENNZE, Anne Greta 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:28

67. (2285) 9. WJ U16 DEVELING, Dietlinde 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:32

68. (2077) 9. MJ U14 MATTHES, Philipp Jasper 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:27:35

69. (2302) 10. WJ U16 SCHEEWE, Anna 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:36

70. (526) 1. W35 HAYEN, Laura 1984 me-sport e.V. 0:27:41

71. (622) 1. W50 BECK, Edith-Barbara 1969 TV Niederstetten - Lauftreff 0:27:43

72. (586) 3. WJ U14 WESTERMANN, Maja 2009 me-Sport 0:27:48

72. (587) 3. WJ U14 HONSCHA, Lola 2009 ME Sport 0:27:48

74. (571) 6. WJ U18 SCHNEEMANN, Mia 2004 me-sport 0:27:49

74. (2505) 17. MJ U18 HEBEL, Caspar 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:27:49

76. (542) 3. MK U12 BÖTTCHER, Linus 2011 0:27:50

77. (534) 4. M40 EVERS, Marcel 1978 0:27:52

78. (2190) 9. MJ U16 REITER, Julius 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:27:58

79. (2057) 4. MK U12 ZÖRNER, Jan-Philip Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:28:00

80. (2507) 18. MJ U18 HILDEBRANDT, Mats 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:28:02

81. (524) 5. WJ U14 CREMER, Liana 2009 0:28:03

82. (2668) 2. M U23 GRAY, Kyron 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:28:11

83. (625) 1. M60 STOLTE, Wolfgang 1957 Millrath Funsport 0:28:16

84. (2169) 10. MJ U14 ALTHOFF, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

84. (2173) 10. MJ U16 DAVTALAB, Farab 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

84. (2188) 10. MJ U16 NIESPOR, Robin 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

84. (2320) 11. WJ U16 EIGEN, Franca Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:28:21

88. (555) 2. W HAYEN, Luisa-Sophia 1994 Düsseldorfer SC 99 0:28:24
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89. (530) 2. W45 SCHWARZ, Monika 1974 KHG 0:28:32

90. (602) 2. M45 JANSSEN, Josef 1973 mettmannLÄUFT 0:28:33

91. (2210) 11. MJ U14 KOPKA, Dennis Daniel 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:28:37

92. (502) 3. W45 AUER, Christiane 1973 ME Sport 0:28:43

93. (592) 1. MK U10 VOGT, Jakob 2013 0:28:45

94. (594) 3. M35 VOGT, Peter 1982 0:28:53

95. (2046) 6. WJ U14 RAMOS DE LOUREIRO, Maya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:29:02

96. (2352) 19. MJ U18 KNOBLICH, Jakob 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:29:03

97. (529) 3. M45 WILHELM, Ulf 1973 0:29:05

98. (515) 12. MJ U14 FISCHER, Tim 2009 Me-Sport Handball 0:29:07

98. (516) 2. M50 FISCHER, Dirk 1967 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Mettmann 0:29:07

100. (557) 3. W KURTOVIC, Katharina 1994 me-sport 0:29:09

101. (533) 2. W35 EVERS, Melanie 1982 Mettmann Sport 0:29:23

102. (2286) 12. WJ U16 DRÜCKLER, Julia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:29:29

103. (528) 4. M45 WEINANDY, Thomas 1972 Grashoppers Hüttingen 0:29:30

104. (2461) 7. WJ U18 KOROMAN, Kristina 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:29:37

105. (563) 1. W30 NÄHLE, Ann-Julie 1988 0:29:38

106. (2274) 12. MJ U16 LAUDENBACH, Tim 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:29:49

107. (562) 5. MK U12 VOß, Leander 2011 Me Sport (GGS Neandertal) 0:29:58

108. (617) 8. WJ U18 WOLF, Nele 2005 0:30:00

108. (2473) 8. WJ U18 WOLF, Nele 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:30:00

110. (2043) 1. WK U12 MICHELS, Lilly Anna Helene 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:30:01

111. (2310) 13. MJ U16 WITTE, Lars Johannes 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:30:27

112. (2013) 7. WJ U14 KNÜHMANN, Anna 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:30:30

113. (514) 2. WK U12 FISCHER, Lea 2011 KGS Neanderstraße 0:30:33

114. (2180) 13. MJ U14 HAUDE, Finn 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:30:56

115. (2055) 14. MJ U14 SZYMONIAK, Philipp 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:00

116. (2038) 3. WK U12 KÖNIGS, Franziska 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:07

117. (503) 2. W30 HAMMANN, Madlen 1987 TSV Bayer 04 #fitmitohneprothese 0:31:08

118. (2072) 8. WJ U14 KNÜHMANN, Charlotta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:31:15

119. (619) 2. M55 SCHWIRZ, Thomas 1966 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (Fit mit Prothese) 0:31:17

120. (527) 4. W45 WILHELM, Swea 1974 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium 0:31:30

120. (579) 2. W40 WEBER, Svenja 1981 0:31:30

120. (2116) 15. MJ U14 FRIELING, Jannis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:31:30

120. (2325) 14. MJ U16 LUDWIG, Justus 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:31:30

124. (553) 2. W50 BRUNS, Andrea 1969 Goethe läuft 0:31:34

124. (2424) 10. WJ U18 LÄMMERHIRT, Amélie Wanda 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:31:34

126. (2048) 4. WK U12 SCHEU, Laura Maria 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:37

127. (554) 1. W60 KÜHLMANN, Regina 1960 Goethe läuft 0:31:50

127. (564) 3. W30 OGAN, Melanie 1991 0:31:50

129. (540) 5. M45 HEIMBÄCHER, Mike 1975 0:32:06

130. (511) 3. W50 SIERING, Steffi 1967 Me-sport 0:32:15

131. (2196) 16. MJ U14 TRONEL, Mathis 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:32:17

132. (520) 2. M60 HAYEN, Harald 1958 Grasshoppers Hüttingen 0:32:33
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133. (600) 3. W40 WAGNER, Sonja 1978 0:32:39

134. (615) 3. W35 SCHÄFER, Vesna 1982 0:32:57

135. (2042) 17. MJ U14 MENZERATH, Nils Luis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:32:59

136. (2136) 9. WJ U14 VACCARO, Sophia Maria 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:33:09

137. (580) 5. W45 BASLER, Stefanie 1975 OPS Goethestraße 0:33:10

138. (577) 6. W45 RICHTER, Katrin 1976 0:33:13

139. (2515) 20. MJ U18 TERNES, Leon 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

139. (2517) 20. MJ U18 WEIKÄMPER, Lasse Lucas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

141. (2509) 22. MJ U18 KUCHARZAK, Jonas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:21

142. (544) 4. W40 SCHLOßSTEIN, Tanja 1978 0:33:55

143. (559) 5. W40 GROß, Kerstin 1978 Mettmann Sport 0:34:00

143. (2513) 23. MJ U18 SCHEEWE, Felix Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:34:00

145. (2321) 13. WJ U16 HARMS, Janne Luisa 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:34:04

146. (543) 4. W30 HAYEN, Rebecca 1990 0:34:10

147. (541) 1. W65 REINS, Brigitte 1955 mettmannLÄUFT 0:34:35

148. (2028) 6. MK U12 ADRIAN, Frederik 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:34:38

149. (593) 4. W35 VOGT, Sinje 1982 0:34:41

150. (2300) 15. MJ U16 REGUL, Emil Ludwig 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:35:03

151. (2053) 10. WJ U14 SINGH, Bhavya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:35:09

152. (609) 2. MK U10 SCHÄFER, Béla 2013 Mettmann Sport 0:35:14

153. (2175) 16. MJ U16 FIEBIG, Lennart 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:35:16

154. (525) 2. W60 SCHMITZ, Andrea 1958 KHG Mettmann 0:35:17

155. (2502) 24. MJ U18 FERCHLAND, Tobias 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:35:26

156. (2684) 3. M U23 TORO, Giuseppe 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:35:36

157. (560) 4. W50 PIEPER, Nele 1969 MettmannLäuft 0:35:42

158. (2032) 11. WJ U14 BOBOCEA, Alessandra Elisabeta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:36:02

159. (538) 5. W50 HEIMBÄCHER, Kirstin 1969 0:36:21

159. (539) 5. WK U12 HEIMBÄCHER, Lucie 2010 Mettmann Sport 0:36:21

161. (2115) 6. WK U12 FRANK, Leni 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:36:44

162. (576) 6. W50 ARNDT, Astrid 1969 0:36:45

163. (2195) 17. MJ U16 TIMP, Jack 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:37:00

164. (536) 7. W45 HEISTER, Tanja 1976 KGS Mettmann 0:37:31

164. (626) 7. W45 WACHENDORF, Maike 1974 Me Sport 0:37:31

166. (517) 9. W45 HORSTEN, Christina 1973 me-sport 0:37:54

167. (2080) 7. MK U12 RENTSCH, Aaron Claas Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:37:59

168. (558) 3. W60 HAYEN, Marion 1960 TSV Bayer Dormagen Triathlon 0:38:25

169. (2508) 25. MJ U18 HILDEBRANDT, Benjamin 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:39:00

170. (2015) 8. MK U12 MIENTUS, Alexander 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:39:53

171. (2328) 14. WJ U16 SCHÄFER, Jonna Marie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:40:31

172. (2031) 7. WK U12 BAUMERMANN, Mia Sophie 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

172. (2033) 12. WJ U14 FAUPEL, Mia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

174. (2045) 13. WJ U14 PAULI, Emilia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:35

175. (604) 10. W45 SCHELLBERG, Ellen 1974 amnesty international 0:43:00

176. (578) 5. M40 SCHÄFER, Bastian 1977 Me Sport 0:43:48
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177. (595) 3. M55 BUCK, Thomas 1965 0:44:26

178. (611) 4. M35 MONREAL, Philipp 1984 ME Sport 0:44:37

178. (612) 3. MK U10 MONREAL, Sam 2012 ME Sport 0:44:37

178. (613) 1. WK U8 MONREAL, Emma 2014 ME Sport 0:44:37

181. (2010) 9. MK U12 JORDAN, Maximilian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:45:52

182. (2036) 10. MK U12 ISHAK, Jean 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:47:00

183. (2026) 11. MK U12 ULUSOY, Arda 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:54:08

184. (2030) 8. WK U12 AVCI, Alessia 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:56:32

185. (2037) 9. WK U12 KOHNKE, Sarah 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 1:03:22

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 185
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WEIBLICH 
1. (2363) 1. WJ U16 BERGER, Emie 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9b 0:20:23

2. (2426) 1. WJ U18 REITER, Jana 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:20:35

3. (2347) 2. WJ U16 HEYDEN, Emily 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:21:18

4. (2317) 3. WJ U16 CROMBACH, Julia 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:22:25

5. (608) 1. W MAURER, Lena 1996 Mettmann Sport 0:24:30

6. (2145) 1. WJ U14 GILB DE MOURA GUEDES, 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:48

7. (2297) 4. WJ U16 ONISCHKE, Mathilda 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:55

8. (2462) 2. WJ U18 KÖSTER, Annika Sophie 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:24:57

9. (623) 1. W45 IHLE, Silvia 1973 Konrad-Heresbach Gymnasium Mettmann 0:26:10

10. (2336) 5. WJ U16 BARTMANN, Sophia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:26:19

11. (585) 2. WJ U14 HARMS, Marlene 2008 MTHC Hockey 0:26:25

12. (2322) 6. WJ U16 HEITKÖTTER, Paula 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:26:28

13. (2526) 3. WJ U18 FINK, Emilia 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-1 0:26:37

14. (2471) 4. WJ U18 VIELER, Ellen Kari 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:26:40

15. (2410) 5. WJ U18 ADRIAN, Henrike 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:27:01

16. (2295) 7. WJ U16 KRÜGER, Helena Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:06

17. (513) 1. W40 FISCHER, Katrin 1978 Me-Sport Tanzmädels 0:27:11

18. (2290) 8. WJ U16 HENNZE, Anne Greta 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:28

19. (2285) 9. WJ U16 DEVELING, Dietlinde 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:32

20. (2302) 10. WJ U16 SCHEEWE, Anna 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:36

21. (526) 1. W35 HAYEN, Laura 1984 me-sport e.V. 0:27:41

22. (622) 1. W50 BECK, Edith-Barbara 1969 TV Niederstetten - Lauftreff 0:27:43

23. (586) 3. WJ U14 WESTERMANN, Maja 2009 me-Sport 0:27:48

23. (587) 3. WJ U14 HONSCHA, Lola 2009 ME Sport 0:27:48

25. (571) 6. WJ U18 SCHNEEMANN, Mia 2004 me-sport 0:27:49

26. (524) 5. WJ U14 CREMER, Liana 2009 0:28:03

27. (2320) 11. WJ U16 EIGEN, Franca Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:28:21

28. (555) 2. W HAYEN, Luisa-Sophia 1994 Düsseldorfer SC 99 0:28:24

29. (530) 2. W45 SCHWARZ, Monika 1974 KHG 0:28:32

30. (502) 3. W45 AUER, Christiane 1973 ME Sport 0:28:43

31. (2046) 6. WJ U14 RAMOS DE LOUREIRO, Maya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:29:02

32. (557) 3. W KURTOVIC, Katharina 1994 me-sport 0:29:09

33. (533) 2. W35 EVERS, Melanie 1982 Mettmann Sport 0:29:23

34. (2286) 12. WJ U16 DRÜCKLER, Julia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:29:29

35. (2461) 7. WJ U18 KOROMAN, Kristina 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:29:37

36. (563) 1. W30 NÄHLE, Ann-Julie 1988 0:29:38

37. (617) 8. WJ U18 WOLF, Nele 2005 0:30:00

37. (2473) 8. WJ U18 WOLF, Nele 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:30:00

39. (2043) 1. WK U12 MICHELS, Lilly Anna Helene 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:30:01

40. (2013) 7. WJ U14 KNÜHMANN, Anna 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:30:30

41. (514) 2. WK U12 FISCHER, Lea 2011 KGS Neanderstraße 0:30:33

42. (2038) 3. WK U12 KÖNIGS, Franziska 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:07
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43. (503) 2. W30 HAMMANN, Madlen 1987 TSV Bayer 04 #fitmitohneprothese 0:31:08

44. (2072) 8. WJ U14 KNÜHMANN, Charlotta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:31:15

45. (527) 4. W45 WILHELM, Swea 1974 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium 0:31:30

45. (579) 2. W40 WEBER, Svenja 1981 0:31:30

47. (553) 2. W50 BRUNS, Andrea 1969 Goethe läuft 0:31:34

47. (2424) 10. WJ U18 LÄMMERHIRT, Amélie Wanda 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:31:34

49. (2048) 4. WK U12 SCHEU, Laura Maria 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:37

50. (554) 1. W60 KÜHLMANN, Regina 1960 Goethe läuft 0:31:50

50. (564) 3. W30 OGAN, Melanie 1991 0:31:50

52. (511) 3. W50 SIERING, Steffi 1967 Me-sport 0:32:15

53. (600) 3. W40 WAGNER, Sonja 1978 0:32:39

54. (615) 3. W35 SCHÄFER, Vesna 1982 0:32:57

55. (2136) 9. WJ U14 VACCARO, Sophia Maria 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:33:09

56. (580) 5. W45 BASLER, Stefanie 1975 OPS Goethestraße 0:33:10

57. (577) 6. W45 RICHTER, Katrin 1976 0:33:13

58. (544) 4. W40 SCHLOßSTEIN, Tanja 1978 0:33:55

59. (559) 5. W40 GROß, Kerstin 1978 Mettmann Sport 0:34:00

60. (2321) 13. WJ U16 HARMS, Janne Luisa 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:34:04

61. (543) 4. W30 HAYEN, Rebecca 1990 0:34:10

62. (541) 1. W65 REINS, Brigitte 1955 mettmannLÄUFT 0:34:35

63. (593) 4. W35 VOGT, Sinje 1982 0:34:41

64. (2053) 10. WJ U14 SINGH, Bhavya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:35:09

65. (525) 2. W60 SCHMITZ, Andrea 1958 KHG Mettmann 0:35:17

66. (560) 4. W50 PIEPER, Nele 1969 MettmannLäuft 0:35:42

67. (2032) 11. WJ U14 BOBOCEA, Alessandra Elisabeta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:36:02

68. (538) 5. W50 HEIMBÄCHER, Kirstin 1969 0:36:21

68. (539) 5. WK U12 HEIMBÄCHER, Lucie 2010 Mettmann Sport 0:36:21

70. (2115) 6. WK U12 FRANK, Leni 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:36:44

71. (576) 6. W50 ARNDT, Astrid 1969 0:36:45

72. (536) 7. W45 HEISTER, Tanja 1976 KGS Mettmann 0:37:31

72. (626) 7. W45 WACHENDORF, Maike 1974 Me Sport 0:37:31

74. (517) 9. W45 HORSTEN, Christina 1973 me-sport 0:37:54

75. (558) 3. W60 HAYEN, Marion 1960 TSV Bayer Dormagen Triathlon 0:38:25

76. (2328) 14. WJ U16 SCHÄFER, Jonna Marie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:40:31

77. (2031) 7. WK U12 BAUMERMANN, Mia Sophie 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

77. (2033) 12. WJ U14 FAUPEL, Mia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

79. (2045) 13. WJ U14 PAULI, Emilia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:35

80. (604) 10. W45 SCHELLBERG, Ellen 1974 amnesty international 0:43:00

81. (613) 1. WK U8 MONREAL, Emma 2014 ME Sport 0:44:37

82. (2030) 8. WK U12 AVCI, Alessia 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:56:32

83. (2037) 9. WK U12 KOHNKE, Sarah 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 1:03:22
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (535) 1. M30 SPROTT, Andreas 1989 Fitmacher & Running Team Grafenberg 0:16:37

2. (621) 1. M35 ROSSOW, Dennis 1982 Huskies 0:19:35

3. (2584) 1. MJ U18 SCHUBBE, Julius 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:19:54

4. (508) 1. M50 PFAFF, Björn 1971 MettmannLäuft 0:20:24

5. (2585) 2. MJ U18 SCHULZE WESTENHORST, 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:20:50

6. (2510) 3. MJ U18 ONISCHKE, Oskar Wolfgang 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:03

7. (2433) 4. MJ U18 KLEINE, Philipp 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:21:20

8. (2511) 5. MJ U18 RENTSCH, Bjarne 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:21

9. (2040) 1. MJ U14 KÜHL, Levin 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:21:27

10. (523) 2. M35 CREMER, Kim 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:22:03

11. (2301) 6. MJ U18 SAHINKAYA, Yusuf Vedat 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:22:17

12. (2504) 7. MJ U18 GORATH, Jan 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:22:23

13. (2348) 8. MJ U18 HOLZ, Lennard 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:22:25

14. (2221) 2. MJ U14 VILLA PINERO, Yannic 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:22:45

15. (2257) 1. MJ U16 ASKAMP, Jonathan 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:22:48

16. (522) 1. M45 GARN, Thomas 1976 0:22:54

17. (2500) 9. MJ U18 BÖHM, Filip 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:23:00

18. (2209) 3. MJ U14 KÖHLER, Leonard 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:23:41

19. (575) 1. M40 MOLDERING, Sven 1978 ME-Sport 0:24:10

20. (2305) 2. MJ U16 STEINHEUER, Peter 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:13

21. (2514) 10. MJ U18 SCHULTE-ALTEDORNEBURG, 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:26

22. (509) 1. MK U12 PFAFF, Mats 2011 MettmannLäuft 0:24:30

23. (2516) 11. MJ U18 VAN KAMPEN, Joshua 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:40

24. (2291) 3. MJ U16 KLINKHOFER, Alessio 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:41

25. (614) 2. M40 MACNAMARA, Aidan 1980 0:24:44

25. (2152) 4. MJ U14 MACNAMARA, Noah David 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:44

27. (2571) 12. MJ U18 BÖRGERS, Frederik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

27. (2591) 12. MJ U18 WEERTH, Hendrik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

29. (567) 1. M HAYEN, Marius 1992 0:24:48

30. (2578) 1. MJ U20 KOPKA, Dominik Peter 2003 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:49

31. (521) 1. M U23 VON RODA, Johannes 1999 5 vor 8 0:25:03

32. (627) 3. M40 HANTEN, Jan 1980 U12&family&friends 0:25:10

33. (565) 2. M30 HILLEN, Robin 1991 0:25:18

34. (2333) 4. MJ U16 VOSS, Jonte Henrik 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:23

35. (573) 1. M55 BIRKER, Torben 1965 0:25:34

36. (510) 1. M65 DRESE, Ulrich 1956 0:25:46

36. (2292) 5. MJ U16 KNÜHMANN, Leonard 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:25:46

38. (2512) 14. MJ U18 SCHÄFER, Linus Jarmo 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:25:50

39. (2330) 6. MJ U16 SCHWARZ, Oskar 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:55

40. (2434) 15. MJ U18 KRAUSE, Janick 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:26:00

41. (2223) 5. MJ U14 WIEDEN, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:26:03

42. (2388) 7. MJ U16 BOCK, Maurice 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9c 0:26:04
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43. (2256) 6. MJ U14 ZANDER, Ben 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7c 0:26:35

44. (2049) 7. MJ U14 SCHLÜTER, Finn 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:26:39

44. (2184) 7. MJ U14 KNOBLICH, Johannes 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:26:39

46. (537) 2. MK U12 HEISTER, Hennes 2011 KGS Mettmann 0:27:10

47. (2583) 16. MJ U18 REINHARDT, Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:27:26

48. (2326) 8. MJ U16 MERGET, Otto Karl 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:27:27

49. (2077) 9. MJ U14 MATTHES, Philipp Jasper 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:27:35

50. (2505) 17. MJ U18 HEBEL, Caspar 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:27:49

51. (542) 3. MK U12 BÖTTCHER, Linus 2011 0:27:50

52. (534) 4. M40 EVERS, Marcel 1978 0:27:52

53. (2190) 9. MJ U16 REITER, Julius 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:27:58

54. (2057) 4. MK U12 ZÖRNER, Jan-Philip Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:28:00

55. (2507) 18. MJ U18 HILDEBRANDT, Mats 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:28:02

56. (2668) 2. M U23 GRAY, Kyron 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:28:11

57. (625) 1. M60 STOLTE, Wolfgang 1957 Millrath Funsport 0:28:16

58. (2169) 10. MJ U14 ALTHOFF, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

58. (2173) 10. MJ U16 DAVTALAB, Farab 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

58. (2188) 10. MJ U16 NIESPOR, Robin 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

61. (602) 2. M45 JANSSEN, Josef 1973 mettmannLÄUFT 0:28:33

62. (2210) 11. MJ U14 KOPKA, Dennis Daniel 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:28:37

63. (592) 1. MK U10 VOGT, Jakob 2013 0:28:45

64. (594) 3. M35 VOGT, Peter 1982 0:28:53

65. (2352) 19. MJ U18 KNOBLICH, Jakob 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:29:03

66. (529) 3. M45 WILHELM, Ulf 1973 0:29:05

67. (515) 12. MJ U14 FISCHER, Tim 2009 Me-Sport Handball 0:29:07

67. (516) 2. M50 FISCHER, Dirk 1967 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Mettmann 0:29:07

69. (528) 4. M45 WEINANDY, Thomas 1972 Grashoppers Hüttingen 0:29:30

70. (2274) 12. MJ U16 LAUDENBACH, Tim 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:29:49

71. (562) 5. MK U12 VOß, Leander 2011 Me Sport (GGS Neandertal) 0:29:58

72. (2310) 13. MJ U16 WITTE, Lars Johannes 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:30:27

73. (2180) 13. MJ U14 HAUDE, Finn 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:30:56

74. (2055) 14. MJ U14 SZYMONIAK, Philipp 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:00

75. (619) 2. M55 SCHWIRZ, Thomas 1966 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (Fit mit Prothese) 0:31:17

76. (2116) 15. MJ U14 FRIELING, Jannis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:31:30

76. (2325) 14. MJ U16 LUDWIG, Justus 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:31:30

78. (540) 5. M45 HEIMBÄCHER, Mike 1975 0:32:06

79. (2196) 16. MJ U14 TRONEL, Mathis 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:32:17

80. (520) 2. M60 HAYEN, Harald 1958 Grasshoppers Hüttingen 0:32:33

81. (2042) 17. MJ U14 MENZERATH, Nils Luis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:32:59

82. (2515) 20. MJ U18 TERNES, Leon 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

82. (2517) 20. MJ U18 WEIKÄMPER, Lasse Lucas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

84. (2509) 22. MJ U18 KUCHARZAK, Jonas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:21

85. (2513) 23. MJ U18 SCHEEWE, Felix Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:34:00

86. (2028) 6. MK U12 ADRIAN, Frederik 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:34:38
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87. (2300) 15. MJ U16 REGUL, Emil Ludwig 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:35:03

88. (609) 2. MK U10 SCHÄFER, Béla 2013 Mettmann Sport 0:35:14

89. (2175) 16. MJ U16 FIEBIG, Lennart 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:35:16

90. (2502) 24. MJ U18 FERCHLAND, Tobias 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:35:26

91. (2684) 3. M U23 TORO, Giuseppe 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:35:36

92. (2195) 17. MJ U16 TIMP, Jack 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:37:00

93. (2080) 7. MK U12 RENTSCH, Aaron Claas Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:37:59

94. (2508) 25. MJ U18 HILDEBRANDT, Benjamin 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:39:00

95. (2015) 8. MK U12 MIENTUS, Alexander 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:39:53

96. (578) 5. M40 SCHÄFER, Bastian 1977 Me Sport 0:43:48

97. (595) 3. M55 BUCK, Thomas 1965 0:44:26

98. (611) 4. M35 MONREAL, Philipp 1984 ME Sport 0:44:37

98. (612) 3. MK U10 MONREAL, Sam 2012 ME Sport 0:44:37

100. (2010) 9. MK U12 JORDAN, Maximilian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:45:52

101. (2036) 10. MK U12 ISHAK, Jean 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:47:00

102. (2026) 11. MK U12 ULUSOY, Arda 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:54:08

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 185
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MÄNNER
1. (567) 29. M HAYEN, Marius 1992 0:24:48

JUNIOREN U23
1. (521) 31. M VON RODA, Johannes 1999 5 vor 8 0:25:03

2. (2668) 56. M GRAY, Kyron 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:28:11

3. (2684) 91. M TORO, Giuseppe 1999 Berufskolleg Neandertal - Klasse AHF119 0:35:36

SENIOREN M30
1. (535) 1. M SPROTT, Andreas 1989 Fitmacher & Running Team Grafenberg 0:16:37

2. (565) 33. M HILLEN, Robin 1991 0:25:18

SENIOREN M35
1. (621) 2. M ROSSOW, Dennis 1982 Huskies 0:19:35

2. (523) 10. M CREMER, Kim 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:22:03

3. (594) 64. M VOGT, Peter 1982 0:28:53

4. (611) 98. M MONREAL, Philipp 1984 ME Sport 0:44:37

SENIOREN M40
1. (575) 19. M MOLDERING, Sven 1978 ME-Sport 0:24:10

2. (614) 25. M MACNAMARA, Aidan 1980 0:24:44

3. (627) 32. M HANTEN, Jan 1980 U12&family&friends 0:25:10

4. (534) 52. M EVERS, Marcel 1978 0:27:52

5. (578) 96. M SCHÄFER, Bastian 1977 Me Sport 0:43:48

SENIOREN M45
1. (522) 16. M GARN, Thomas 1976 0:22:54

2. (602) 61. M JANSSEN, Josef 1973 mettmannLÄUFT 0:28:33

3. (529) 66. M WILHELM, Ulf 1973 0:29:05

4. (528) 69. M WEINANDY, Thomas 1972 Grashoppers Hüttingen 0:29:30

5. (540) 78. M HEIMBÄCHER, Mike 1975 0:32:06

SENIOREN M50
1. (508) 4. M PFAFF, Björn 1971 MettmannLäuft 0:20:24

2. (516) 67. M FISCHER, Dirk 1967 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Mettmann 0:29:07

SENIOREN M55
1. (573) 35. M BIRKER, Torben 1965 0:25:34

2. (619) 75. M SCHWIRZ, Thomas 1966 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (Fit mit Prothese) 0:31:17

3. (595) 97. M BUCK, Thomas 1965 0:44:26
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SENIOREN M60
1. (625) 57. M STOLTE, Wolfgang 1957 Millrath Funsport 0:28:16

2. (520) 80. M HAYEN, Harald 1958 Grasshoppers Hüttingen 0:32:33

SENIOREN M65
1. (510) 36. M DRESE, Ulrich 1956 0:25:46

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
1. (2040) 9. M KÜHL, Levin 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:21:27

2. (2221) 14. M VILLA PINERO, Yannic 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:22:45

3. (2209) 18. M KÖHLER, Leonard 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:23:41

4. (2152) 25. M MACNAMARA, Noah David 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:44

5. (2223) 41. M WIEDEN, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:26:03

6. (2256) 43. M ZANDER, Ben 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7c 0:26:35

7. (2049) 44. M SCHLÜTER, Finn 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:26:39

7. (2184) 44. M KNOBLICH, Johannes 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:26:39

9. (2077) 49. M MATTHES, Philipp Jasper 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:27:35

10. (2169) 58. M ALTHOFF, Linus 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

11. (2210) 62. M KOPKA, Dennis Daniel 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7b 0:28:37

12. (515) 67. M FISCHER, Tim 2009 Me-Sport Handball 0:29:07

13. (2180) 73. M HAUDE, Finn 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:30:56

14. (2055) 74. M SZYMONIAK, Philipp 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:00

15. (2116) 76. M FRIELING, Jannis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:31:30

16. (2196) 79. M TRONEL, Mathis 2008 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:32:17

17. (2042) 81. M MENZERATH, Nils Luis 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:32:59
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MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
1. (2257) 15. M ASKAMP, Jonathan 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:22:48

2. (2305) 20. M STEINHEUER, Peter 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:13

3. (2291) 24. M KLINKHOFER, Alessio 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:41

4. (2333) 34. M VOSS, Jonte Henrik 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:23

5. (2292) 36. M KNÜHMANN, Leonard 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:25:46

6. (2330) 39. M SCHWARZ, Oskar 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:25:55

7. (2388) 42. M BOCK, Maurice 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9c 0:26:04

8. (2326) 48. M MERGET, Otto Karl 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:27:27

9. (2190) 53. M REITER, Julius 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:27:58

10. (2173) 58. M DAVTALAB, Farab 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

10. (2188) 58. M NIESPOR, Robin 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:28:21

12. (2274) 70. M LAUDENBACH, Tim 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8a 0:29:49

13. (2310) 72. M WITTE, Lars Johannes 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:30:27

14. (2325) 76. M LUDWIG, Justus 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:31:30

15. (2300) 87. M REGUL, Emil Ludwig 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:35:03

16. (2175) 89. M FIEBIG, Lennart 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:35:16

17. (2195) 92. M TIMP, Jack 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 7a 0:37:00
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MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
1. (2584) 3. M SCHUBBE, Julius 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:19:54

2. (2585) 5. M SCHULZE WESTENHORST, Gregor 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:20:50

3. (2510) 6. M ONISCHKE, Oskar Wolfgang 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:03

4. (2433) 7. M KLEINE, Philipp 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:21:20

5. (2511) 8. M RENTSCH, Bjarne 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:21:21

6. (2301) 11. M SAHINKAYA, Yusuf Vedat 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:22:17

7. (2504) 12. M GORATH, Jan 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:22:23

8. (2348) 13. M HOLZ, Lennard 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:22:25

9. (2500) 17. M BÖHM, Filip 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:23:00

10. (2514) 21. M SCHULTE-ALTEDORNEBURG, 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:26

11. (2516) 23. M VAN KAMPEN, Joshua 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:24:40

12. (2571) 27. M BÖRGERS, Frederik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

12. (2591) 27. M WEERTH, Hendrik 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:47

14. (2512) 38. M SCHÄFER, Linus Jarmo 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:25:50

15. (2434) 40. M KRAUSE, Janick 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-1 0:26:00

16. (2583) 47. M REINHARDT, Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:27:26

17. (2505) 50. M HEBEL, Caspar 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:27:49

18. (2507) 55. M HILDEBRANDT, Mats 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:28:02

19. (2352) 65. M KNOBLICH, Jakob 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:29:03

20. (2515) 82. M TERNES, Leon 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

20. (2517) 82. M WEIKÄMPER, Lasse Lucas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:15

22. (2509) 84. M KUCHARZAK, Jonas 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:33:21

23. (2513) 85. M SCHEEWE, Felix Noah 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:34:00

24. (2502) 90. M FERCHLAND, Tobias 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:35:26

25. (2508) 94. M HILDEBRANDT, Benjamin 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-4 0:39:00

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
1. (2578) 30. M KOPKA, Dominik Peter 2003 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-3 0:24:49

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
1. (592) 63. M VOGT, Jakob 2013 0:28:45

2. (609) 88. M SCHÄFER, Béla 2013 Mettmann Sport 0:35:14

3. (612) 98. M MONREAL, Sam 2012 ME Sport 0:44:37
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MÄNNL. KINDER U12
1. (509) 22. M PFAFF, Mats 2011 MettmannLäuft 0:24:30

2. (537) 46. M HEISTER, Hennes 2011 KGS Mettmann 0:27:10

3. (542) 51. M BÖTTCHER, Linus 2011 0:27:50

4. (2057) 54. M ZÖRNER, Jan-Philip Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:28:00

5. (562) 71. M VOß, Leander 2011 Me Sport (GGS Neandertal) 0:29:58

6. (2028) 86. M ADRIAN, Frederik 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:34:38

7. (2080) 93. M RENTSCH, Aaron Claas Sebastian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:37:59

8. (2015) 95. M MIENTUS, Alexander 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:39:53

9. (2010) 100. M JORDAN, Maximilian 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:45:52

10. (2036) 101. M ISHAK, Jean 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:47:00

11. (2026) 102. M ULUSOY, Arda 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:54:08

FRAUEN
1. (608) 5. W MAURER, Lena 1996 Mettmann Sport 0:24:30

2. (555) 28. W HAYEN, Luisa-Sophia 1994 Düsseldorfer SC 99 0:28:24

3. (557) 32. W KURTOVIC, Katharina 1994 me-sport 0:29:09

SENIORINNEN W30
1. (563) 36. W NÄHLE, Ann-Julie 1988 0:29:38

2. (503) 43. W HAMMANN, Madlen 1987 TSV Bayer 04 #fitmitohneprothese 0:31:08

3. (564) 50. W OGAN, Melanie 1991 0:31:50

4. (543) 61. W HAYEN, Rebecca 1990 0:34:10

SENIORINNEN W35
1. (526) 21. W HAYEN, Laura 1984 me-sport e.V. 0:27:41

2. (533) 33. W EVERS, Melanie 1982 Mettmann Sport 0:29:23

3. (615) 54. W SCHÄFER, Vesna 1982 0:32:57

4. (593) 63. W VOGT, Sinje 1982 0:34:41

SENIORINNEN W40
1. (513) 17. W FISCHER, Katrin 1978 Me-Sport Tanzmädels 0:27:11

2. (579) 45. W WEBER, Svenja 1981 0:31:30

3. (600) 53. W WAGNER, Sonja 1978 0:32:39

4. (544) 58. W SCHLOßSTEIN, Tanja 1978 0:33:55

5. (559) 59. W GROß, Kerstin 1978 Mettmann Sport 0:34:00
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SENIORINNEN W45
1. (623) 9. W IHLE, Silvia 1973 Konrad-Heresbach Gymnasium Mettmann 0:26:10

2. (530) 29. W SCHWARZ, Monika 1974 KHG 0:28:32

3. (502) 30. W AUER, Christiane 1973 ME Sport 0:28:43

4. (527) 45. W WILHELM, Swea 1974 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium 0:31:30

5. (580) 56. W BASLER, Stefanie 1975 OPS Goethestraße 0:33:10

6. (577) 57. W RICHTER, Katrin 1976 0:33:13

7. (536) 72. W HEISTER, Tanja 1976 KGS Mettmann 0:37:31

7. (626) 72. W WACHENDORF, Maike 1974 Me Sport 0:37:31

9. (517) 74. W HORSTEN, Christina 1973 me-sport 0:37:54

10. (604) 80. W SCHELLBERG, Ellen 1974 amnesty international 0:43:00

SENIORINNEN W50
1. (622) 22. W BECK, Edith-Barbara 1969 TV Niederstetten - Lauftreff 0:27:43

2. (553) 47. W BRUNS, Andrea 1969 Goethe läuft 0:31:34

3. (511) 52. W SIERING, Steffi 1967 Me-sport 0:32:15

4. (560) 66. W PIEPER, Nele 1969 MettmannLäuft 0:35:42

5. (538) 68. W HEIMBÄCHER, Kirstin 1969 0:36:21

6. (576) 71. W ARNDT, Astrid 1969 0:36:45

SENIORINNEN W60
1. (554) 50. W KÜHLMANN, Regina 1960 Goethe läuft 0:31:50

2. (525) 65. W SCHMITZ, Andrea 1958 KHG Mettmann 0:35:17

3. (558) 75. W HAYEN, Marion 1960 TSV Bayer Dormagen Triathlon 0:38:25

SENIORINNEN W65
1. (541) 62. W REINS, Brigitte 1955 mettmannLÄUFT 0:34:35

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
1. (2145) 6. W GILB DE MOURA GUEDES, Sophia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6c 0:24:48

2. (585) 11. W HARMS, Marlene 2008 MTHC Hockey 0:26:25

3. (586) 23. W WESTERMANN, Maja 2009 me-Sport 0:27:48

3. (587) 23. W HONSCHA, Lola 2009 ME Sport 0:27:48

5. (524) 26. W CREMER, Liana 2009 0:28:03

6. (2046) 31. W RAMOS DE LOUREIRO, Maya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:29:02

7. (2013) 40. W KNÜHMANN, Anna 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5a 0:30:30

8. (2072) 44. W KNÜHMANN, Charlotta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5c 0:31:15

9. (2136) 55. W VACCARO, Sophia Maria 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:33:09

10. (2053) 64. W SINGH, Bhavya 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:35:09

11. (2032) 67. W BOBOCEA, Alessandra Elisabeta 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:36:02

12. (2033) 77. W FAUPEL, Mia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

13. (2045) 79. W PAULI, Emilia 2009 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:35
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WEIBL. JUGEND U16
1. (2363) 1. W BERGER, Emie 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9b 0:20:23

2. (2347) 3. W HEYDEN, Emily 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:21:18

3. (2317) 4. W CROMBACH, Julia 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:22:25

4. (2297) 7. W ONISCHKE, Mathilda 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:24:55

5. (2336) 10. W BARTMANN, Sophia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9a 0:26:19

6. (2322) 12. W HEITKÖTTER, Paula 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:26:28

7. (2295) 16. W KRÜGER, Helena Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:06

8. (2290) 18. W HENNZE, Anne Greta 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:28

9. (2285) 19. W DEVELING, Dietlinde 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:32

10. (2302) 20. W SCHEEWE, Anna 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:27:36

11. (2320) 27. W EIGEN, Franca Sophie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:28:21

12. (2286) 34. W DRÜCKLER, Julia 2006 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8b 0:29:29

13. (2321) 60. W HARMS, Janne Luisa 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:34:04

14. (2328) 76. W SCHÄFER, Jonna Marie 2007 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 8c 0:40:31

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
1. (2426) 2. W REITER, Jana 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:20:35

2. (2462) 8. W KÖSTER, Annika Sophie 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:24:57

3. (2526) 13. W FINK, Emilia 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs Q1-1 0:26:37

4. (2471) 14. W VIELER, Ellen Kari 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:26:40

5. (2410) 15. W ADRIAN, Henrike 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:27:01

6. (571) 25. W SCHNEEMANN, Mia 2004 me-sport 0:27:49

7. (2461) 35. W KOROMAN, Kristina 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:29:37

8. (617) 37. W WOLF, Nele 2005 0:30:00

8. (2473) 37. W WOLF, Nele 2005 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Kurs EF-2 0:30:00

10. (2424) 47. W LÄMMERHIRT, Amélie Wanda 2004 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 9d 0:31:34

WEIBL. KINDER U12
1. (2043) 39. W MICHELS, Lilly Anna Helene 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:30:01

2. (514) 41. W FISCHER, Lea 2011 KGS Neanderstraße 0:30:33

3. (2038) 42. W KÖNIGS, Franziska 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:07

4. (2048) 49. W SCHEU, Laura Maria 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:31:37

5. (539) 68. W HEIMBÄCHER, Lucie 2010 Mettmann Sport 0:36:21

6. (2115) 70. W FRANK, Leni 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 6b 0:36:44

7. (2031) 77. W BAUMERMANN, Mia Sophie 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:41:07

8. (2030) 82. W AVCI, Alessia 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 0:56:32

9. (2037) 83. W KOHNKE, Sarah 2010 Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium - Klasse 5b 1:03:22

WEIBL. KINDER U8
1. (613) 81. W MONREAL, Emma 2014 ME Sport 0:44:37
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 185
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